T-Rack® 3.0 S
Modern ultrafiltration in a compact design
Technical  Specif icat ions T-Rack® 3.0 S
2
T-Rack® 3.0 S – state-of-the-art ultrafiltration solutions
	Suitable for containers –
	 small footprint
	Plug-and-play installation –

Membrane area***
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
4 TR-4-2-3.0-S TR-0420 661 2.17 240 2583 312 688 572 1261 0.11 30.4 0.18 48.8
6 TR-6-2-3.0-S TR-0620 991 3.25 360 3875 445 982 835 1841 0.17 45.5 0.28 73.3
8 TR-8-2-3.0-S TR-0820 1322 4.34 480 5167 578 1275 1098 2420 0.23 60.7 0.37 97.7
10 TR-10-2-3.0-S TR-1020 1652 5.42 600 6459 712 1570 1362 3002 0.29 75.9 0.46 122.1
12 TR-12-2-3.0-S TR-1220 1983 6.51 720 7750 847 1866 1626 3585 0.34 91.1 0.55 146.5
14 TR-14-2-3.0-S TR-1420 2313 7.59 840 9042 1023 2256 1933 4261 0.40 106.2 0.65 171.0
16 TR-16-2-3.0-S TR-1620 2644 8.67 960 10334 1156 2549 2195 4840 0.46 121.4 0.74 195.4
18 TR-18-2-3.0-S TR-1820 2974 9.76 1080 11625 1290 2845 2460 5423 0.52 136.6 0.83 219.8
20 TR-20-2-3.0-S TR-2020 3305 10.84 1200 12917 1425 3141 2724 6005 0.57 151.8 0.92 244.2
22 TR-22-2-3.0-S TR-2220 3635 11.93 1320 14209 1559 3437 2988 6587 0.63 166.9 1.02 268.7
24 TR-24-2-3.0-S TR-2420 3966 13.01 1440 15501 1693 3733 3252 7169 0.69 182.1 1.11 293.1
26 TR-26-2-3.0-S TR-2620 4296 14.10 1560 16792 1869 4120 3557 7843 0.75 197.3 1.20 317.5
28 TR-28-2-3.0-S TR-2820 4627 15.18 1680 18084 2003 4415 3821 8425 0.80 212.5 1.29 341.9
30 TR-30-2-3.0-S TR-3020 4957 16.26 1800 19376 2137 4711 4086 9007 0.86 227.6 1.39 366.4
32 TR-32-2-3.0-S TR-3220 5288 17.35 1920 20667 2271 5007 4350 9589 0.92 242.8 1.48 390.8
34 TR-34-2-3.0-S TR-3420 5618 18.43 2040 21959 2405 5303 4614 10172 0.98 258.0 1.57 415.2
36 TR-36-2-3.0-S TR-3620 5949 19.52 2160 23251 2540 5599 4878 10754 1.03 273.2 1.66 439.6
38 TR-38-2-3.0-S TR-3820 6279 20.60 2280 24543 2715 5986 5183 11427 1.09 288.4 1.76 464.1
40 TR-40-2-3.0-S TR-4020 6610 21.69 2400 25834 2849 6282 5447 12010 1.15 303.5 1.85 488.5
* Rack parts without modules      ** Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      *** Rack equipped with 60m2 (645 sq.ft.) dizzer® XL 0.9 MB 60 ST modules      **** incl. modules and frame
Configuration with 2 rows and Multibore® 1.5 membrane
Number of
modules

modules
T-Rack® 3.0 S unit Part number* Length (A)**
mm            ft.
Membrane area***
m2            sq.ft.
Shipping weight****
kg            lbs.
Weight, filled****
kg            lbs.
Hold-up volume,
feed side
m3            US. gal
Hold-up volume,
filtrate side
m3            US. gal
16 TR-16-4-3.0-S TR-1640 1322 4.34 960 10334 1156 2549 2195 4840 0.46 121.4 0.74 195.4
20 TR-20-4-3.0-S TR-2040 1652 5.42 1200 12917 1425 3141 2724 6005 0.57 151.8 0.92 244.2
24 TR-24-4-3.0-S TR-2440 1983 6.51 1440 15501 1693 3733 3252 7169 0.69 182.1 1.11 293.1
28 TR-28-4-3.0-S TR-2840 2313 7.59 1680 18084 2047 4513 3866 8522 0.80 212.5 1.29 341.9
32 TR-32-4-3.0-S TR-3240 2644 8.67 1920 20667 2313 5098 4391 9680 0.92 242.8 1.48 390.8
36 TR-36-4-3.0-S TR-3640 2974 9.76 2160 23251 2581 5690 4919 10845 1.03 273.2 1.66 439.6
40 TR-40-4-3.0-S TR-4040 3305 10.84 2400 25834 2849 6282 5447 12010 1.15 303.5 1.85 488.5
44 TR-44-4-3.0-S TR-4440 3635 11.93 2640 28418 3118 6874 5976 13174 1.26 333.9 2.03 537.3
48 TR-48-4-3.0-S TR-4840 3966 13.01 2880 31001 3386 7465 6504 14339 1.38 364.2 2.22 586.2
52 TR-52-4-3.0-S TR-5240 4296 14.10 3120 33584 3737 8239 7115 15685 1.49 394.6 2.40 635.0
56 TR-56-4-3.0-S TR-5640 4627 15.18 3360 36168 4006 8831 7643 16850 1.61 424.9 2.59 683.9
60 TR-60-4-3.0-S TR-6040 4957 16.26 3600 38751 4274 9423 8171 18014 1.72 455.3 2.77 732.7
64 TR-64-4-3.0-S TR-6440 5288 17.35 3840 41335 4542 10014 8699 19179 1.84 485.6 2.96 781.6
68 TR-68-4-3.0-S TR-6840 5618 18.43 4080 43918 4811 10606 9228 20344 1.95 516.0 3.14 830.4
72 TR-72-4-3.0-S TR-7240 5949 19.52 4320 46502 5079 11198 9756 21508 2.07 546.4 3.33 879.3
76 TR-76-4-3.0-S TR-7640 6279 20.60 4560 49085 5430 11972 10367 22855 2.18 576.7 3.51 928.1
80 TR-80-4-3.0-S TR-8040 6610 21.69 4800 51668 5699 12564 10895 24019 2.30 607.1 3.70 977.0
* Rack parts without modules      ** Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c      *** Rack equipped with 60m2 (645 sq.ft.) dizzer® XL 0.9 MB 60 ST modules      **** incl. modules and frame
Configuration with 4 rows and Multibore® 1.5 membrane
Number of
modules